
Instructional Resources 

 

SCIENCE: 

Discovery Mind Blown: https://www.discoverymindblown.com/ 

NASA Kids Club: https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html 

Amazing Space: https://amazing-space.stsci.edu/ 

Code Academy: https://www.codecademy.com/ 

Mystery Doug (Grades K-5): https://mysterydoug.com/ 

National Geographic: https://www.nationalgeographic.com/ 

Mystery Science (Grades K-5): https://mysteryscience.com/school-closure-planning 

 

SOCIAL STUDIES: 

Crash Course (You Tube): https://www.youtube.com/user/crashcourse 

Who Was? App https://apps.apple.com/us/app/who-was-adventure/id972214208 

National Geographic Kids: https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 

Google Earth: https://www.google.com/earth/ 

Time For Kids: https://www.timeforkids.com/ 

Smithsonian for Kids: https://www.si.edu/learn-explore 

History for Kids: https://www.historyforkids.net/ 

Studies Weekly: https://www.studiesweekly.com/ 

 

MATH WEBSITES 

Funbrain (Grades K-8): https://www.funbrain.com/ 

Prodigy (Grades 1st -8th): https://www.prodigygame.com/ 

Math Playground (Grades 1st-6th): https://www.mathplayground.com/ 

Splash Learn (Grades K-5th): https://www.splashlearn.com/ 

Math Game Time (All): http://www.mathgametime.com/ 

Khan Academy (All): https://www.khanacademy.org/ 
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Enrichment: Khan Academy computer programming 

Brain Pop: https://www.brainpop.com/ 

Ted Talks: https://www.ted.com/talks 

PBS Kids: https://pbskids.org/ 

Duolingo: https://www.duolingo.com/ 

Hello Kids (drawing): http://www.hellokids.com/r_12/drawing-for-kids 

Nepris: https://www.nepris.com/home/v4 

 

Scholastic Learn at Home Website: 

https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 

LPB Learning at Home: https://www.lpb.org/education/home/at-home-learning 

We Are Teachers Free Online Learning: https://www.weareteachers.com/free- 

online-learning-resources/  

YouTube Education: https://www.youtube.com/education 

 

ESL RESOURCES/RECURSOS EN ESPANOL 

7ESL – Picture Dictionary: https://7esl.com/picture-dictionary/ 

BrainPOP ELL: https://ell.brainpop.com/ 

Breaking News English: https://breakingnewsenglish.com/ 

Duolingo: https://www.duolingo.com/  

Duolingo (en español): https://es.duolingo.com/ 

ESL: English as a Second Language: https://www.rong-chang.com/ 

Google Earth: https://www.google.com/earth/ 

International Children’s Digital Library: http://en.childrenslibrary.org/ 

International Children’s Digital Library (en español): http://es.childrenslibrary.org/ 

Khan Academy (All): https://www.khanacademy.org/ 

Khan Academy (en español): https://es.khanacademy.org/ 

Lyrics Training: https://lyricstraining.com/en/ 

Merriam-Webster Learner’s Dictionary: https://learnersdictionary.com/ 
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Nglish de Britannica (en español): http://www.nglish.com/spanish/ 

Word Reference: https://www.wordreference.com/ 
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